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THIS WEEX 

The '. R. Ban s Library 
Pra1r1e Vi A. & I. Coll 

QEEIQ."[AL ANNCUNCEMENT SHmi:T 

!9.1, IV 

PRAIRIE VIEW A, AND M, COLLF.GE 

No/8mber 2-November 8 

Sunday, November 2 
8:00 a.m. 

7:.30 a.m. 

9:15 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

•••• ST. FRANCIS EPISCOPAL SERVICE 
St. Francis Episcopal Church 

••• .CATHOLIC MASS 
Adm. Auditorium 

• ••• SUNDAY SCHOOL 
Gymnasium 

•••• RELIGIOUS WORSHIP 
Speaker: Rev. w. Van Johnson 

• •• • THE VESPER HOUR 

P, v, TEXIS 

Father Hood 

Rev. J. Rimshaw 

Dr. T. P. Dooley 

Mr. B. w. Martin 
Barons or Innovationi _____________ _ 

Monday, November 3 
6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

'lfuesday, Dovember :4 
6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 a.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

•• •• ENGLISH SEMINAR FOR MAJCRS 
F.ciuc. Bldg. Roam 206 

•. • .HCME EC0NO-0:CS CIDB MEETING 
· Home Economics Bldg. 

•••• SAE MEETING 
Engr. Bldg. Room 105 

• • •• FTA MEETING 
Adm. Aud. 

• ••• ME"rH0DIST STUDENT NO/El-1ENT 
Student Lounge Rec, Center 

• •. • NEvMAN CUJB MEETING 
Fducation Building Room 207 

• ••• PRAYER AND CONFIRMATION CLASSES 
· St. Francis Episcopal Church 

• ••• HOLY C01MUNION 
St. Francis Episcopal Church 

• ••• PRAYER MEETING 
Auditorium-Gymnasium 

• • •• WORKERS' MEETING 

Dr. Campbell 

Mrs. Galloway 

Mr. w. H. Tinker 

Mrs. A. Pre.ston 

Mr. Collins 

Rev. J. Rimshaw 

Father Hood 

Father Hood 

Dr. E. B. Evans 
______________ ...:Adm~~-~Au~d;i-8•~--------·--------
Wednesday, November 5 

6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

•• •• NURSING STUDEN'I.S MEIET 
Adm. Aud. 

• ••• I.E. CWB MEETING 

Mrs. Brannon 

Mr. s. R. Collins 
- --~-~--------;----I=-e-=E:.a,~Bui=l:;;;d:.:i.:.:n;1:1,g---1Ro=an::.::..~l0::=;,7.:...-___________ _ 
Thursday, November 6 

3:30 p.m. 

6100 p.m. 

6:.30 p.m. 

Friday, November 7 
6:45 p.m. 
8245 p.m. 

•• •• AGRICULTURAL .,SUFF MEETING 
A. I. Bldg. 

• ••• CATHOLIC BIBLE STUDY 
Adm. Auditorium 

• ••• WCMEN1 S MEETING 
Gym., Aud 

• ••• MOrION PICTURE 
"Sayonara" 

Mr. G. L. Smith 

Rev. J. Rimshaw 

Mrs. R. L. Evans 

Starring Marlon Brando and Patricia Owens 
7:.30 p.m. •••.MEETING OF ALUMNI BO!\RD Mr. L. C. Mosley 

-.&atm-day, November 8 
, Adm. Bldg. Conference Roan 

-

12:00 Midnight 
4:00 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

8100 n.m, 

•••• PIGSKIN PRE.VIEW ALUMNl 
• ••• ALUMNI DANCE 

".James Williams Band" 
• ••• HCMECCMING PARADE 
• ••• F00rBAIL GAME 

Texas College vs. Prairie View 
,,,,STUDENT DANCE 

SPECIAL ANNOONCEMENTS 

and 
The Alpha Kappa Mu--YM and YWCA Study ~ession, Tuesdays 

Thursdays from 7:.30 to 8:.30 p.m. Mr. Van Johnson. 
********************* 

National Book Week, November 2-8. 
******i}****iHrn*~~***** 

: J>r. J. w. Echols 

Dr. J. w. Echols 
Mr. J. L. Hill 

Mr. w. J. Nicks 
Mr, H, E. Fuller 

from 6 to 7 p.m., 
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