Prairie View A&M University

Digital Commons @PVAMU

PV Week

Academic Affairs Collections

11-2-1958

Official Announcement - November 2 - November 8 - 1958

Prairie View A&M College

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.pvamu.edu/pv-announcement

Recommended Citation

Prairie View A&M College. (1958). Official Announcement - November 2 - November 8 - 1958., *Vol. IV No.* 1 Retrieved from https://digitalcommons.pvamu.edu/pv-announcement/545

This Conference Proceeding is brought to you for free and open access by the Academic Affairs Collections at Digital Commons @PVAMU. It has been accepted for inclusion in PV Week by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @PVAMU. For more information, please contact hvkoshy@pvamu.edu.

Nov to 59

VOL. IV	November 2-November 8	
Sunday, November 2		
8:00 a.m.	ST. FRANCIS EPISCOPAL SERVICE St. Francis Episcopal Church	Father Hood
7:30 a.m.	Adm. Auditorium	Rev. J. Rimshaw
9:15 a.m.	SUNDAY SCHOOL Gymnasium	Dr. T. P. Dooley
11:00 a.m.	Speaker: Rev. W. Van Johnson	
7:00 p.m.	THE VESPER HOUR Barons of Innovation	Mr. E. W. Martin
Monday, November 3		
6:30 p.m.	ENGLISH SEMINAR FOR MAJORS	Dr. Campbell
6:30 p.m.	Educ. Bldg. Rocm 206HCME EGONCMICS CLUB MEETING	Mrs. Galloway
7:00 p.m.	Home Economics Bldg.	Mr. W. H. Tinker
7:00 p.m.	Engr. Bldg. Room 105	Mrs. A. Preston
7:00 p.m.	Adm. AudMETHODIST STUDENT MOVEMENT Student Lounge Rec. Center	Mr. Collins
Tuesday, November 4		
6:00 p.m.	NEWMAN CLUB MEETING Education Building Room 207	Rev. J. Rimshaw
7:00 p.m.	PRAYER AND CONFIRMATION CLASSES St. Francis Episcopal Church	Father Hood
7:00 a.m.	HOLY COMMUNION St. Francis Episcopal Church	Father Hood
7:00 p.m.	PRAYER MEETING Auditorium—Gymnasium	
7:30 p.m.	WORKERS! MEETING Adm. Aud.	Dr. E. B. Evans
Wednesday, November		
6:00 p.m.	Adm. Aud.	Mrs. Brannon
7:00 p.m.	I.E. CLUB MEETING I. E. Building Room 107	Mr. S. R. Collin
Thursday, November		
3:30 p.m.	A. I. Bldg.	Mr. G. L. Smith
6:00 p.m.	Adm. Auditorium	Rev. J. Rimshaw
6:30 p.m.	WCMEN'S MEETING Gym. Aud.	Mrs. R. L. Evans
Friday, November 7		a drawate supplication filtraffictions for the supplication substitute specified and
6:45 p.m.	MOTION PICTURE	
8:45 p.m.	"Sayonara" Starring Marlon Brando and Patrio	ria Orona
7:30 p.m.	MEETING OF ALUMNI BOARD Adm. Bldg. Conference Room	Mr. L. C. Mosley
Saturday, November		
12:00 Midnight	PIGSKIN PREVIEW ALUMNI	Dr. J. W. Echols
4:00 a.m.	ALUMNI DANCE "James Williams Band"	Dr. J. W. Echols
1:00 p.m.	HOMECOMING PARADE	Mr. J. L. Hill
2:00 p.m.	FOOTBALL GAME Texas College vs. Prairie View	Mr. W. J. Nicks
	TOTAL OCTADE O ADS - I CITI TO A TOM	THE OF TATOTA

SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENTS

The Alpha Kappa Mu--YM and YWCA Study Session, Tuesdays from 6 to 7 p.m., and Thursdays from 7:30 to 8:30 p.m. Mr. Van Johnson.

National Book Week, November 2-8.